Page <1> V1.122/07/21
Emergency Stop Switch
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Specifications
Mechanical Life : >0.25 million operations
Electrical Life : >0.1 million operations

Non-Illuminated Emergency Stop Switch, 40mm, 2NC, Red MCC2E-BVE02R
Non-Illuminated Emergency Stop Switch, 40mm, 1NO+1NC, Red MCC2E-BVE11R
Part Number Explanation
 MCC2E  -  BV    E    XX    R
Type Pull/Turn
to Reset
Mushroom
Standard RedContact
01: 1NC
02: 2NC
10: 1NO
20: 2NO
11: 1NO+1NC
Dimensions : Millimetres
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for